Blutspenden in Emden bis zum 29.07.2024
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Mo
Di
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Di
Mo

12.05.2024
11:00-15:00 Uhr

21.05.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Emden 26721
Schitzenhof
BoltentorstraRe 56

Emden 26721
Mehrgenerationenhaus Kulturbunker
Geibelstral3e 30a

Emden 26723 - Constantia
Hochschule Emden - Leer
Constantiaplatz 4

Emden 26725 - Petkum
Grundschule
BlumenstralRe 24

Emden 26721 - Cirksena
Cirksenaschule
Cirksenastrafle 111

Emden 26725
Grinderinnenzentrum Gebéaude 20
Zum Nordkai 16

Emden 26721
McDonald's
HerderstralRe 2

Emden 26721
Gemeindehaus
Steinweg 27



